SC/ST/OBC/EWS/PwBD Certificate (if applicable). 
5. NATS registration copy. 
6. Identity Proof: A Government issued ID card such as Driving Licence/ Aadhaar/ 

Voter ID/PAN Card/ Passport/ etc. 

FACILITIES PROVIDED TO APPRENTICES: 

1. GRADUATE APPRENTICESHIP (BE/BTECH): Monthly stipend is Rs.17,500/- (Rupees 
Seventeen Thousand & Five Hundred only). Out of Rs.17,500/- 
stipendamount:Rs.13,000/- will be paid by BEL&Rs.4,500/- will be paid by Govt. through 
Direct Benefit Transfer (DBT). 

2. TECHNICIAN APPRENTICESHIP (BE/BTECH): Monthly stipend is Rs.12,500/-(Rupees 
Twelve Thousand & Five Hundred). Out of Rs.12,500/- stipend amount:Rs.8,500/- will be 
paid by BELRs.4,000/- will be paid by Govt. through Direct Benefit Transfer (DBT). 

3. Free transportation and subsidised canteen facilities will be available.  

SELECTION PROCESS: 

1. Selection ison the basis of merit based on marks secured in the Written Test and